SOUP
French Onion Soup
Hot & Sour

Veg Manchow Soup
Spinach Mushroom Soup*

VEG SNACKS TANDOOR

Paneer Tikka

Paneer Kali Mirchi Tikka
Paneer Malai Tikka
Paneer Seekhh Kabab
Paneer Phadi Tikka*
Paneer Malai Seekh*
Mushroom Tikka

Stuffed Mushroom Tikka*
Mushroom Malai Tikka
Veg Seekh Kabab
Tandoori Soyabeen Chaap
Afgani Soyabeen Chaap
Phadi Soyabeen Chaap*

160.00
160.00
170.00
180.00

260.00
270.00
280.00
270.00
270.00
280.00
260.00
290.00
290.00
220.00
220.00
250.00
250.00

VEG PLATTER TAKNL DOR (20 pcs.)

Paneer Phadi Tikka - 4 pcs + Paneer Malal Tikka - 4 Pcs. +

Mushroom Stuffed Tikka - 4 pcs. + Soya Malai Chaap - 4 pcs. +

Soya Pahadi Chaap - 4 Pcs

SANDWICH

Cheese Grilled Sandwich
Aloo Cheese Grilled Sandwich

620.00

120 NN
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SOUP (NON VEG.)

Clear chicken 160.00
Hot & Sour Chicken 180.00
Manchow Chicken 190.00
Mutton Paya Soup 200.00
NON VEG. SNACKS TAHI:fDOORFu"
Tandoori Chicken 220.00 420.00
Tandoori Kali Mirch 250.00 470.00
Tandoori Afgani Chicken 260.00 490.00
Tandoori P&M Spl. 260.00 490.00
Chicken Tikka (8 pcs.) 300.00
Chicken Lehsuni Tikka (8 pcs.) 320.00
Chicken Kali Mirch Tikka (8 pcs.) 330.00
P&M Special Tikka (8 pes.) 330.00
Murg Peshawari Tikka™ (8 pcs.) 330.00
Murg Ghee Rose Tikka™ (8 pcs.) 330.00
Murg Rajwadi Tikka (8 pcs.) 330.00
Murg Rustam Tikka™ (8 pes.) 330.00
Murg Malai Tikka (8 pcs.) 350.00
Chi. Seekh Kabab 320.00
Chi. Cheese Seekh Kabab 340.00
Jumbo Tandoori (800 gms.) , 230.00
Jumbo Kali Mirch (800 gms.) “.00 - 570.00
Jumbo Afgani Chicken (800 o< o_J.00  590.00
Jumbo P&M Special 872 gr-, 320.00 590.00
Jumbo Leg Pcs. (4 pcs ) 650.00
Pot Tikka 170.00
Fish Tikke=""" | 310.00
Fieh ¥~ uren Tikka (7 pes.) 330.00
- Malai Tikka (7 pes.) 350.00
~sn Rustam Tikka* (7 pes.) 350.00
Pankhuri Kabab (3/6 pcs.) 190.00 340.00
Chicken Tangdi (Per Pc.) 100.00
Leg Piece (Per Pc.) 130.00
Makhwa 150.00
MUTTON SNACKS

Mutton Seekh Kabab 390.00
Mutton Tikka 450.00
Mutton Chaap 450.00

TANDOORI PLATTER CHICKEN (20 pcs)

(Chicken Seekh Kabab - 4 pcs + Chicken Spl. Tikka - 4 pcs.

+ Chicken Malai Tikka - 4 pcs. + Chicken Kal Mirch
Tikka -4 pcs + Half Tandoori Chicken - 4 pcs)

FISH PLATTER

800.00

(Fish Amvritsari-4, Fish Finger-4, Fish Tikka-4) 530.00

SANDWICH

Chinkan Mhaaea QandW|Ch

250.00
270.00
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GARLIC BREAD

Garlic Bread with Cheese
Chilly Cheese Garlic Bread

PIZZA

Veg.

Chilly Garlic
Mushroom Babycorn
Paneer

Peppy Paneer Pizza”

PASTA

Pasta with red sauce
Pasta with white sauce

MOMO's

Veg Steam Momos
Veg Fried Momo's
Veg Tandoori Momos
Veg Afgani Momo's
CHINEESE
Manchurian

Paneer Chilly
Mushroom Chilly
Paneer Kurkur®
Paneer Pakoda

Chilli Potato

Chilli Honey Potato
Chinese Bhel
American Choupsy
Cheese Ball

French Fries

Crispy Corn

Crispy Corn Chilly
Corn Tikki*

Beetroot Corn Tikki™
Paneer-65”
Chowmein

Hakka Noodle

Chilly Garlic Noodle
Veg Schzwan Noodle
Veg Fried Rice
Mushroom Fried Rice
Veg Schzwan Fried Rice
Paneer Fried Rice

200.00
220.00

210.00
220.00
230.00
240.00
260.00

220.00
250.00

160.00
180.00
180.00
200.00

180.00
270.00
260.00
270.00
260.00
170.00
90.00
90.00
200.00

270.00

150.00
190.00
210.00
220.00
220.00
260.00
190.00
210.00
220.00
220.00
190.00
220.00
240.00
260.00

GARLIC BREAD
Chicken Garlic Bread
Chicken Chilly Garlic Bread
Chicken Tikka Garlic Bread”
PIZZA

Chicken Pizza
Chicken Tikka Pizza
Chilly Chicken Pizza*

PASTA

Chicken Pasta with red sauce
Chicken Pasta with white sauce
MOMO's

Chicken Steam Momos
Chicken Fried Momo's
Chicken Tandoon Momos
Chicken Afgani M. 10’8

CHINEESE

Egg Chilly Dry /¢

Chi. MZnciuiian

™ <d Chieken (W.B.) 250.00
ned Chi. (B.L.) 280.00
*hicken Finger 180.00

Chi. Chilly (W.B.) 250.00

Chi. Chilly (B.L.) 280.00

Garlic Chi. (W.B.) 270.00

Garlic Chi. (B.L.) 290.00

Lemon Chi. (W.B.) 270.00

Lemon Chi. (B.L.) 290.00

Chi. Choupesy

Drum's of Heaven

Crunchy Chicken (5/10 pcs.) 190.00

Chicken Lolypop (2 pcs.)

Chi. Fried Rice

Egg. Fried Rice

Chicken Haka Noodles

Chicken Schezwan Noodles

Chicken Schezwan Rice

Fish Fried Rice

Fish Chilly

Fish Finger (5/10 pcs.)

Fish Amritsari (5/10 pcs.)

Chicken Wings (3/6 pcs.)

Crispy Chicken’

Chicken-65 (B.L.)

Chinese Non Veg

Chicken Pepper

270.00
300.00

200.00
210.00
210.00
230.00

Full

200.00
270.00
460.00
500.00
310.00
460.00
500.00
490.00
530.00
490.00
530.00
270.00
270.00
330.00
150.00
280.00
220.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
280.00
320.00
350.00
320.00
350.00
330.00
530.00
480.00
480.00

*Smoking & Drinking Alcohol Strictly Prohibitted. - N ¢
*Order Will take atleast 25 minute to serve. A
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